­450
Sheaves
For more details and additional products, see complete Baldor•Maska®  Product Catalog or www.maskapulleys.com
Gearm
otors and
Gear Products
P
T C
om
ponents
M
otor
Accessories
Grinders
Gearm
otors
Servo M
otors
and Controls
M
od Express
Baldor Education
W
orkshop
Classifications
and Sales Offices
EISA Com
pliance
Table & Index
O.D. Datum
dia. Part No. List
Price
Mult.
Sym.
F = 7 1/8 inches
H Type B L E Approx. Wt.
(lbs)
12.5 12.3 6-8V12.50 618.00 QDS10 2 3/32 1B F 3 5/8 1 13/32 79
13.2 13.0 6-8V13.20 660.00 QDS10 1 1/16 1W F 3 5/8 2 7/16 86
14.0 13.8 6-8V14.00 722.00 QDS10 1 1/16 1W F 3 5/8 2 7/16 92
15.0 14.8 6-8V15.00 774.00 QDS10 1 5/32 1W J 4 1/2 1 15/32 99
16.0 15.8 6-8V16.00 824.00 QDS10 1 5/32 1W J 4 1/2 1 15/32 119
17.0 16.8 6-8V17.00 928.00 QDS10 1 5/32 1A J 4 1/2 1 15/32 125
18.0 17.8 6-8V18.00 1000.00 QDS10 1 5/32 1A J 4 1/2 1 15/32 131
19.0 18.8 6-8V19.00 1040.00 QDS10 1 5/32 1A J 4 1/2 1 15/32 146
20.0 19.8 6-8V20.00 1190.00 QDS10 1 9/32 2A M° 6 3/4 29/32 153
21.2 21.0 6-8V21.20 1320.00 QDS10 1 9/32 2W M° 6 3/4 29/32 170
22.4 22.2 6-8V22.40 1560.00 QDS10 1 9/32 2A M° 6 3/4 29/32 205
24.8 24.6 6-8V24.80 1590.00 QDS10 9/32 1A M° 6 3/4 3/32 285
30.0 29.8 6-8V30.00 1610.00 QDS10 9/32 1A M° 6 3/4 3/32 291
35.5 35.3 6-8V35.50 2190.00 QDS10 3/16 5A N° 8 1/8 13/16 467
40.0 39.8 6-8V40.00 2440.00 QDS10 3/16 2A N° 8 1/8 1 3/16 401
44.5 44.3 6-8V44.50 3390.00 QDS10 3/16 5A N° 8 1/8 13/16 573
53.0 52.8 6-8V53.00 3720.00 QDS10 3/16 5A N° 8 1/8 13/16 520
58.0 57.8 - - QDS10 - - - - - -
63.0 62.8 6-8V63.00 6190.00 QDS10 3/4 5A P° 9 3/8 1 1/2 890
71.0 70.8 6-8V71.00 9000.00 QDS10 3/4 5A P° 9 3/8 1 1/2 1131
O.D. Datum
dia. Part No. List
Price
Mult.
Sym.
F = 9 3/8 inches
H Type B L E Approx. Wt.
(lbs)
12.5 12.3 8-8V12.50 780.00 QDS10 2 1/32 1B J 4 1/2 2 27/32 100
13.2 13.0 8-8V13.20 824.00 QDS10 2 1/32 1B J 4 1/2 2 27/32 126
14.0 13.8 8-8V14.00 866.00 QDS10 2 1/32 1W J 4 1/2 2 27/32 124
15.0 14.8 8-8V15.00 928.00 QDS10 2 1/32 1W J 4 1/2 2 27/32 134
16.0 15.8 8-8V16.00 1010.00 QDS10 2 5/32 1W J 4 1/2 2 23/32 145
17.0 16.8 8-8V17.00 1124.00 QDS10 2 9/32 1W M° 6 3/4 11/32 213
18.0 17.8 8-8V18.00 1200.00 QDS10 2 9/32 1W M° 6 3/4 11/32 213
19.0 18.8 8-8V19.00 1240.00 QDS10 2 9/32 1W M° 6 3/4 11/32 221
20.0 19.8 8-8V20.00 1280.00 QDS10 2 9/32 1W M° 6 3/4 11/32 217
21.2 21.0 8-8V21.20 1380.00 QDS10 2 9/32 1W M° 6 3/4 11/32 239
22.4 22.2 8-8V22.40 1590.00 QDS10 2 9/32 1A M° 6 3/4 11/32 260
24.8 24.6 8-8V24.80 1790.00 QDS10 3/16 1A N° 8 1/8 1 1/16 417
30.0 29.8 8-8V30.00 1840.00 QDS10 3/16 1A N° 8 1/8 1 1/16 352
35.5 35.3 8-8V35.50 2390.00 QDS10 3/16 1A N° 8 1/8 1 1/16 575
40.0 39.8 8-8V40.00 2640.00 QDS10 3/16 1A N° 8 1/8 1 1/16 496
44.5 44.3 8-8V44.50 3790.00 QDS10 1/4 2A P° 9 3/8 1/4 783
53.0 52.8 8-8V53.00 3960.00 QDS10 1/4 2A P° 9 3/8 1/4 760
58.0 57.8 8-8V58.00 5500.00 QDS10 1/4 2A P° 9 3/8 1/4 1068
63.0 62.8 8-8V63.00 6990.00 QDS10 1/4 2A P° 9 3/8 1/4 1116
71.0 70.8 8-8V71.00 10000.00 QDS10 0 5A W° 11 3/8 2 1632
TYPE 2
TYPE 1
8V SECTION
P.D. for “8V” Belts = O.D.    Type of sheave “T”: A = arms; B = block; W = web
°Note: M-N-P-W bushings are standard mounting only for these parts.
TYPE 5
6 GROOVES
Dimensions
8 GROOVES
Dimensions